

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2732 OF 2006

D.KUMAR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN & ORS Respondent(s)

WITH Appeal Civil D NO. D15229 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 10/12/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.K. Naik, Adv.
For Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Tewari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by six weeks for filing addl. documents.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)
(Matter is shown in AL/00190/2007) Item 3-4)